PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S101 - Pilot Shirt, Short Sleeves _
Collection: Leisurewear ¥
Range: Corporate Casuals v
Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton v
Outer Carton: 24

Product information |

Leisurewear d w
The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable

for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction

techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigors

of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and

manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich color
retention. Color consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.

Features

- Premium epaulettes on shoulders
- Designed with a comfort fit

- Button front closure

- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
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S101 - Pilot Shirt, Short Sleeves
Commodity Code: 6205300000

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

S101WHR140
S101WHR145
S101WHR150
S101WHR155
S101WHR160
S101WHR165

S101WHR170
S101WHR175
S101WHR180
S101WHR185
S101WHR190
S101WHR195
S101WHR200

b3

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.1200
0.1700
0.2200
0.2700
0.3200
0.3700
0.4200
0.4700
0.5200
0.5700
0.6200
0.6700
0.7200

Cubic(m?)
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633
0.0633

EAN13

5036108032365
5036108032372
5036108032389
5036108032396
5036108032402
5036108032419
5036108032426
5036108032433
5036108032440
5036108032457
5036108032464
5036108032471
5036108032488

GTIN/DUN14

15036108641939
15036108641946
15036108641953
15036108641960
15036108641977
15036108641984
15036108641991
15036108642004
15036108642011
15036108642028
15036108642035
15036108642042
15036108642059




