

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S101 - Pilot Shirt, Short Sleeves

Collection: Leisurewear **Range:** Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich color retention. Color consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.



Features

- Premium epaulettes on shoulders
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Button front closure
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S101 - Pilot Shirt, Short Sleeves Commodity Code: 6205300000

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S101WHR140	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.1200	0.0633	5036108032365	15036108641939
S101WHR145	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.1700	0.0633	5036108032372	15036108641946
S101WHR150	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.2200	0.0633	5036108032389	15036108641953
S101WHR155	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.2700	0.0633	5036108032396	15036108641960
S101WHR160	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.3200	0.0633	5036108032402	15036108641977
S101WHR165	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.3700	0.0633	5036108032419	15036108641984
S101WHR170	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.4200	0.0633	5036108032426	15036108641991
S101WHR175	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.4700	0.0633	5036108032433	15036108642004
S101WHR180	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.5200	0.0633	5036108032440	15036108642011
S101WHR185	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.5700	0.0633	5036108032457	15036108642028
S101WHR190	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.6200	0.0633	5036108032464	15036108642035
S101WHR195	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.6700	0.0633	5036108032471	15036108642042
S101WHR200	White	45.0	37.0	38.0	0.7200	0.0633	5036108032488	15036108642059